2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-1 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-2 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST
2021-3 TRUST

Note Payable $ 743445318 7460300 3/15/2024 4.24%| 15thofMonth §$ -

2021-1 A-1A
2021-1 A-1B
2021-1B
2021-2 A-1A
2021-2 A-1B
2021-2B
2021-3 A-1A
2021-3 A-1B
2021-3 B

606072LC8
606072LD6
606072LE4
606072LF1
606072L.G9
606072LH7
606072LJ3
606072LK0
606072LL8

Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior
Taxable Sub
Taxable Senior
Taxable Senior

Taxable Sub

Bonds $ 668,112,448
Commerce $ 7,434,453

P O P P P PP PP

72,956,000
162,664,859
10,000,000
71,873,913
222,521,634
11,900,000
8,681,040
103,015,002
4,500,000

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

N/A
Monthly
Monthly

98.9%
1.1%

Fixed
LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN
LIRN
Fixed
LIRN
LIRN

1.53%
6.19%
6.96%
1.97%
6.14%
6.94%
1.58%
6.01%
6.59%

3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

55%
55%
55%
56%
56%
56%
57%
57%
57%




